Justin Mulhollan                          Margaret M. Alkek Building for Biomedical Research
Spring 2006                                                                   Baylor College of Medicine
Mechanical Option  Houston, TX
58
Appendix B – DCV System Information/Calculations
Carrier AHUBuilder
April  5, 2006
  1Page

(LxWxH in ft in) 24' 0" x 12' 0" x 9' 9" **
Operating  14385 LB **
Ordering Information
39RJ17085KVYV21FBC     Qty  1
39RJ2-JN18DBBWWH23     Qty  1
39RJ3BKED4R49RRGDM     Qty  1
39RJ4-K-B97NHHHE26     Qty  1
39RJ567NJSL-M9T45J     Qty  1
39RJ6TR52SKMLK1C-G     Qty  1
39RJ7G-----------Q     Qty  1
** Weights and Dimensions are approximate.  Weights include base unit weight, coils (wet & dry), fans and
fan motors, and other components, but does not include filters, drives and skids.  Approximate dimensions are
provided primarily for shipping purposes, for exact dimensions, refer to submittal drawings. Shipping skids are not included.
v5.42  10/11/2004